
Outstanding

282,135,000$                               

172,760,000                                 

74,110,000                                   

2,941,870,000                              

209,485,000                                 

190,280,000                                 

62,380,000                                   

96,990,000                                   

2,124,340,000                              

29,835,000                                   

171,845,000                                 

1,856,660,000                              

160,960,000                                 

96,805,000                                   

8,470,455,000$                            

TOTAL GENERAL FUND SUPPORTED ISSUES 8,470,455,000$                            

SOURCE:  State of California, Office of the Treasurer.

STATE PUBLIC WORKS BOARD
OUTSTANDING ISSUES
As of November 1, 2024

                 Total State Public Works Board Issues

GENERAL FUND SUPPORTED ISSUES(a):

Board of State and Community Corrections

California Community Colleges

Other State Facilities 

California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation

Trustees of the California State University

State Public Works Board Issues (by Facility Lessee)

Air Resources Board

(a) Lease payments that secure each of these issues are payable from the operating budget of the respective lessees.  
     The operating budgets of the lessees are primarily, but not exclusively, derived from the General Fund.  

California Department of Forestry and Fire Protection

Judicial Council

Department of Public Health

California Department of Veterans Affairs

Department of Education

Department of Developmental Services

Department of General Services

Department of State Hospitals


