STATE PUBLIC WORKS BOARD OUTSTANDING ISSUES As of November 1, 2024

GENERAL FUND SUPPORTED ISSUES (a):	Outstanding
State Public Works Board Issues (by Facility Lessee)	
Air Resources Board	\$ 282,135,000
Board of State and Community Corrections	172,760,000
California Community Colleges	74,110,000
California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation	2,941,870,000
California Department of Forestry and Fire Protection	209,485,000
California Department of Veterans Affairs	190,280,000
Department of Developmental Services	62,380,000
Department of Education	96,990,000
Department of General Services	2,124,340,000
Department of Public Health	29,835,000
Department of State Hospitals	171,845,000
Judicial Council	1,856,660,000
Other State Facilities	160,960,000
Trustees of the California State University	 96,805,000
Total State Public Works Board Issues	\$ 8,470,455,000
TOTAL GENERAL FUND SUPPORTED ISSUES	\$ 8,470,455,000

⁽a) Lease payments that secure each of these issues are payable from the operating budget of the respective lessees. The operating budgets of the lessees are primarily, but not exclusively, derived from the General Fund.

SOURCE: State of California, Office of the Treasurer.